
Final Round
Kumamoto Chuo Country Club（7,270Yards/Par72）

1st Tee 10th Tee
No. Time Player Name 1st 2nd 3rd No. Time Player Name 1st 2nd 3rd No. Time Player Name 1st 2nd 3rd No. Time Player Name 1st 2nd 3rd

Yuzo KUMAMOTO JPN 71 70 72 213 -3 Haruo FUJISHIMA JPN 71 69 70 210 -6 Daiki MATSUMURA JPN 69 71 73 213 -3 Atsushi UEDA JPN 73 74 70 217 +1

Kenya NAKAYAMA JPN 71 70 72 213 -3 Ryugo MATSUBARA JPN 68 73 69 210 -6 Taiki UEHARA JPN 77 65 72 214 -2 Poom PATTAROPONG THA 72 76 69 217 +1

Ren NATSUGIRI JPN 70 71 72 213 -3 Li XINYANG CHN 71 70 69 210 -6 Ryota KOJIMA JPN 73 69 72 214 -2 Nobuaki ODA JPN 72 71 75 218 +2

Ryuei SUGITA JPN 67 74 72 213 -3 Tatsuki NAKATANI JPN 71 67 71 209 -7 Hirotaka ASHIZAWA JPN 68 75 71 214 -2 Shinichi FUJII JPN 75 72 71 218 +2

Atomu SHIGENAGA JPN 71 71 71 213 -3 Shinobu KOBAYASHI JPN 68 71 70 209 -7 Junpei IDOGAWA JPN 72 71 71 214 -2 Takamasa YAMAMOTO JPN 77 70 71 218 +2

Isamu OOSHITA JPN 70 69 73 212 -4 @Seiji HOKAIWADO JPN 69 72 68 209 -7 Yuji SEKITO JPN 70 74 70 214 -2 Ken IMAI JPN 74 73 71 218 +2

Yuya TOKUMITSU JPN 66 74 72 212 -4 Tristan Rohrbaugh USA 76 67 66 209 -7 Tasuku KUSHIOKA JPN 71 73 70 214 -2 Takehiro KOBAYASHI JPN 74 71 74 219 +3

Akihiro NITTA JPN 70 70 72 212 -4 Riito MIENO JPN 70 72 67 209 -7 Souta MURAKAMI JPN 71 71 73 215 -1 Takumi IKEDA JPN 75 70 74 219 +3

Masashi SAKIKAWA JPN 74 67 71 212 -4 Gensai YAMADA JPN 69 69 70 208 -8 Kenta Eugene HASHIMOTO JPN 73 69 73 215 -1 Kazuhiro HOSOKAWA JPN 74 73 72 219 +3

Yuki MORI JPN 68 73 71 212 -4 Tatuaki MIZUTA JPN 70 69 69 208 -8 Shota MIYAGAWA JPN 77 65 73 215 -1 Shota AKIYOSHI JPN 73 72 75 220 +4

Yudai NATSUBORI JPN 70 71 71 212 -4 Kento HISHIDA JPN 68 72 68 208 -8 Yosuke IMAI JPN 69 73 73 215 -1 Taishi KIMOTO JPN 78 73 69 220 +4

Riki YAMAMOTO JPN 71 71 70 212 -4 Yuki SATO JPN 67 69 71 207 -9 @Takuya ABO JPN 74 67 74 215 -1 Motoki HIEDA JPN 73 70 78 221 +5

Ren KUROSAKI JPN 70 69 72 211 -5 Shinnosuke HIRAI JPN 69 69 69 207 -9 Hiroto NAITO JPN 74 69 72 215 -1 Ryoji MITSUNARI JPN 71 76 74 221 +5

Mason IZUMIKAWA JPN 71 68 72 211 -5 Ryohei AKIZAKI JPN 64 73 69 206 -10 Tomoya TARUI JPN 71 73 71 215 -1 Itsuki KINJO JPN 74 74 74 222 +6

Yosuke MORIKAMI JPN 71 68 72 211 -5 Hiroto ISHIKAWA JPN 69 69 68 206 -10 Sean MARUYAMA JPN 74 70 71 215 -1 Hirotaka KASHIHARA JPN 74 74 74 222 +6

Ryo NARIMATSU JPN 69 70 72 211 -5 Ryo NORO JPN 68 71 67 206 -10 Ryuichi ARAI JPN 74 71 70 215 -1 Yuto SOEDA JPN 74 77 71 222 +6

Ryota OKUMATSU JPN 67 72 72 211 -5 Kyo MORISHITA JPN 68 71 67 206 -10 Rio SUZUKI JPN 73 71 71 215 -1 Ryoma MAGARA JPN 78 74 70 222 +6

Mizuki OKAICHI JPN 72 67 72 211 -5 Kousei SUZUKI JPN 69 70 67 206 -10 @Rikuto OCHI JPN 68 77 70 215 -1 Hisaki TAKEUCHI JPN 75 74 74 223 +7

Ryusuke SAKURAI JPN 74 70 67 211 -5 Haruki TASAKI JPN 72 68 66 206 -10 Koichiro ISHIKA JPN 73 72 70 215 -1 Yuya MORIMOTO JPN 76 75 72 223 +7

Naoki FUJIMOTO JPN 72 68 71 211 -5 Shunta MAEAWAKURA JPN 66 69 70 205 -11 Kazuto TAKEKAWA JPN 73 72 70 215 -1 Shin SAITO JPN 75 77 71 223 +7

Yoshikazu ARAKI JPN 67 73 71 211 -5 Tsukasa MAKI JPN 69 69 67 205 -11 Koichiroh YANO JPN 72 74 69 215 -1 Hiroshi YAMAZAKI JPN 70 77 77 224 +8

Masayoshi SHIGENAGA JPN 70 71 70 211 -5 Kohei KINOSHITA JPN 67 70 68 205 -11 @Takamasa ENDO JPN 69 70 76 215 -1 Musashi MISHIMA JPN 74 73 77 224 +8

Masamitsu MASUDA JPN 72 69 70 211 -5 Shinagi NAKAMURA JPN 66 70 68 204 -12 Yudai NAKAKUKI JPN 70 73 73 216 E Minoru NAGASAWA JPN 76 73 75 224 +8

Masatsugu FUJISHIMA JPN 71 70 70 211 -5 Seiya MAWATARI JPN 69 67 68 204 -12 Yushin SAKAMOTO JPN 73 72 71 216 E Kentaro HIGUCHI JPN 74 74 77 225 +9

Daito GOTO JPN 71 70 70 211 -5 Kazuki SUZUKI JPN 67 67 69 203 -13 Shuhei SHIMOKE JPN 72 70 75 217 +1 Taisho SAKURAI JPN 75 76 80 231 +15

Keishou NAKANO JPN 73 69 69 211 -5 Kousuke OMURA JPN 67 69 67 203 -13 Kazuumi SONODA JPN 72 72 73 217 +1 Hiroki MASAYAMA JPN 81 73 77 231 +15

Yuto HAYASAKI JPN 71 71 69 211 -5 Shota KONISHI JPN 68 67 67 202 -14 @Sota GOTO JPN 75 70 72 217 +1 Masaki NAKANISHI JPN 79 79 80 238 +22

Yamato SHIRAISHI JPN 74 68 69 211 -5 Haruka HACHIKAWA JPN 69 63 68 200 -16 Yuto WATANABE JPN 75 69 73 217 +1 Go AOYAMA JPN 72 78 91 241 +25

Masamichi ITO JPN 71 66 73 210 -6 Masatsugu MOROFUJI JPN 74 70 73 217 +1

Yuki TAKEKAWA JPN 70 68 72 210 -6 Ryo OKAMURA JPN 72 73 72 217 +1

Masaya HATTORI JPN 73 66 71 210 -6 Taiyu OGINO JPN 75 71 71 217 +1

Yuto MATSUBARA JPN 69 70 71 210 -6 Shun ASAKURA JPN 74 71 72 217 +1

@:An Amateur Tour Player 115 　 Amateur 5

(Note) If there are absentees, the combination may be changed.
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